
Overall
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 0:22:43 Ludrich Groenewald Junior Male (under 18)

2 0:22:50 Danelle Groenewald Junior Female (under 18)

3 0:25:49 Johannes Grobbelaar Open Male (above 18)

4 0:28:01 Sharon Sleigh Vet Female

5 0:29:48 Jana Marshall Open Female (above 18)

6 0:31:07 Sam Hucke Open Female (above 18)

7 0:37:28 Linda-Mary Richardson Open Female (above 18)

8 0:38:10 Wiaan Bishop Open Male (above 18)

Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME GENDER

1 0:22:43 Ludrich Groenewald Male

2 0:25:49 Johannes Grobbelaar Male

3 0:38:10 Wiaan Bishop Male

Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 0:22:50 Danelle Groenewald Female

2 0:28:01 Sharon Sleigh Female

3 0:29:48 Jana Marshall Female

4 0:31:07 Sam Hucke Female

5 0:37:28 Linda-Mary Richardson Female

Overall
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 0:38:06 Justin Swarts Open Male (above 18)

2 0:40:05 Beaurich Groenewald Open Male (above 18)

3 0:42:18 Kirsty Thompson Vet Female

4 0:44:15 James Sleigh Vet Male

5 0:54:00 Adele Groenewald Open Female (above 18)

6 0:59:21 Nadia Barnard Open Female (above 18)

7 1:03:32 Charles Jaars Master Male

8 1:03:42 Shani Nortje Open Female (above 18)

9 1:03:44 Franlie Van Niekerk Open Female (above 18)

10 1:08:43 Stephani Erasmus Open Female (above 18)

11 1:08:44 Mathee van Tonder Open Male (above 18)

Night Trail Run 5,5km

Night Trail Run 9km

27 November 2015

27 November 2015



Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME GENDER

1 0:38:06 Justin Swarts Male

2 0:40:05 Beaurich Groenewald Male

3 0:44:15 James Sleigh Male

4 1:03:32 Charles Jaars Male

5 1:08:44 Mathee van Tonder Male

 

Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME GENDER

1 0:42:18 Kirsty Thompson Female

2 0:54:00 Adele Groenewald Female

3 0:59:21 Nadia Barnard Female

4 1:03:42 Shani Nortje Female

5 1:03:44 Franlie Van Niekerk Female

6 1:08:43 Stephani Erasmus Female






